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PAPERLESS ORDER. THIS CAUSE came before the Court upon Plaintiff's filing of its Supplemental Complaint.
[109]. The Supplemental Complaint moots Defendant’'s Motion to Dismiss. [34]. Accordingly, UPON
CONSIDERATION of the Supplemental Complaint [109], the pertinent portions of the record, and being otherwise

fully advised in the premises, it is ORDERED AND ADJUDGED that Defendant's Motion to Dismiss [34] is DENIED
AS MOOT. Signed by Judge K. Michael Moore on 9/8/2023. (rhr)

1:22-cv-24066-KMM Notice has been electronically mailed to:

Andre Velosy Bardos andy.bardos@gray-robinson.com, vanessa.reichiel@gray-robinson.com

Caroline Andrews McNamara cmcnamara@aclufl.org

Christopher J. Merken  Christopher.Merken@dechert.com

Christopher N. Johnson  Christopher.Johnson@gray-robinson.com, angela.reisino@gray-robinson.com
Daniel Boaz Tilley dtilley@aclufl.org, courts@aciufl.org, daniel-tilley-6273@ecf.pacerpro.com

George Ty Levesque  george.levesque@gray-robinson.com, becky.emerson@gray-robinson.com
Jason Lawrence Unger  jason.unger@gray-robinson.com

Kevin Renard Jones  krjones@miamigov.com, JMDeloro@miamigov.com

Marlene Quintana  marlene.quintana@gray-robinson.com, amador.ruiz-baliu@gray-robinson.com,
rossana.dominguez@gray-robinson.com

Neil A. Steiner  Neil.Steiner@dechert.com

Nicholas Lyndol Villacor Warren  nwarren@aclufl.org, nicholaslvwarren.gmail.com@recap.email, nick-warren-
2899@ecf.pacerpro.com

1:22-cv-24066-KMM Notice has not been delivered electronically to those listed below and will be provided by other
means. For further assistance, please contact our Help Desk at 1-888-318-2260.:





